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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

posizione
GAE

SCUOLA PRIMARIA

Convocazione per il 17 dicembre 2015

cognome

39 SAGGIOMO
46 COLANTONI
53 CAUCCI
62 VERZILLI
71 GOBAGLIO
85 DI FRANCESCO
88 CARRETTA
107 DALOISO
118 PISCIELLA
126 COSTANTINI
131 bis ANGELOZZI
141 DE ASCANIIS
151 PALAZZI
152 D'ALESIO
153 bis NARCISI
154 CIANCAGLIONE
155 D'EUSTACHIO
158 bis SECHINI
160 CONTI
164 bis RAPINI
164 ter DEL NIBLETTO
165 DI BERNARDO
169 VERZILLI
170 ESPOSITO
171 GIANSANTE
172 SCOSCINA
173 PACIFICI
175 GROTTA
175 bis DI SILVESTRE
175ter DILORETO
175 quater DI MARCO
177 D'ARCHIVIO
178 SCALONE
179 DE CAROLIS
180 PALESTINI
181 CORNICE
181 bis ALONZzZO
182 SCOSCINA
184 PALLIZZI
185 DI BATTISTA
185 bis DE LUCA
185ter PEPE
188 CRESCIA

nome

CATERINA
MARIA
ILARIA
CATIA
TIZIANA
CATIA
PATRIZIA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
DANIELA
SANDRA
IDA
CARLA
LUCIA
LEONARDA
VALERIA
ROSELLA
KATIA
GIOVANNA
ANNA GRAZIA
ANNA
DANILO
ANNA MARIA
MARIANNA
SOFIA
GIOVANNA
ORETTA
CHIARA
PAOLA
GIUSEPPINA
MARZIA
MARIA GABRIELLA
DIANA CRISTINA
MARIAVITTORIA
DONATELLA
ANNAGRAZIA
ELSA
ROBERTA
LUISA
ANNA MARIA
TERESA
ANTONELLA
ANTONELLA
TERESA



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

189
189 bis
191
192
194
194 bis
195
196
196 bis
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
206
208

DELL'ANNA
BRIANI
CRETONE
PALMA

FALA'

FELICIANI
PUCCETTI
MATTIELLI

ELIA

AMBROSII
MASCIANTONIO
DI CARLO
ANGELOZZI
RUGGIERI

DI NATALE
PISCIELLA
CORI
PATACCHINI

DI BARTOLOMEO

MILENA
ANNA
DANIELA
LUISA
LUANA

GRAZIELLA TIZIANA

ROBERTA
PIERA
SONIA
MONICA
PATRIZIA
EMILIANA
MARIA
SABRINA
ETTORINA
MARUSKA
FLORIANA
CINZIA
SONIA



